


Item Number
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Part Number

N071836
N467273
N468403
N470463
N448431
N442546
5140194-49
5140181-95
5140181-39
N468404
5140181-40
N440487
N424855
N394333
5140181-96
N440484
N440486
N454245
5140181-97
5140181-98
5140181-41
N463971
N464697
5140181-42
5140181-43
N448779
5140181-99
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PartsList for DCE300M 2 Type 1

Description

ROLL PIN
RATING LABEL
ID LABEL
LABEL

COVER

RING

RIVET

SPRING
O-RING

LABEL
HOLDER
SHACKLE
HOUSING SET
LENS

LIP SEAL
HOLDER

PIN

TRIGGER SPRING
STOP COLLAR
SCREW

SCREW
SHOULDER STRAP
CABLE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SHIELD
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Qty Required

[N T NG R U T T T e S O S T S e S e T T e T e T e S S e e e S S

_
W


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

103
118
119
125
134
135
152
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
267
270
271

Part Number

5140181-44
5140182-10
5140182-11
5140182-12
5140182-00
5140207-33
5140181-58
5140206-91
5140209-39
5140182-24
5140182-02
5140206-80
5140206-81
5140182-16
5140182-03
5140181-82
5140182-13
5140181-81
5140181-92
5140181-79
5140181-69
N460167

5140181-36
5140181-35
5140182-14
5140182-04
5140182-05
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Description

LABEL

SPRING

SPACER

BALL

SPRING

BALL DETENT
SCREW

FLAT HEAD SCREW
GUIDE KIT

MOTOR & GEARBOX
HEAD

RESERVOIR ASSY
HYDRAULIC ASSEMBLY
CARTRIDGE

DIE HOLDER
RELEASE

VALVE

VALVE ASSEMBLY
SPRING COLLAR
CAM ASSEMBLY
PISTON ASSEMBLY
ELECT.MODULE
TRIGGER UNIT
TRIGGER UNIT
COMMUTATOR SYSTEM
PISTON ASSEMBLY
STOP RING
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Item Number

302
307
313
368
371
375
380
381
385
386
390
397
421
428
463
465
469
473
476
477
482
483
496
497
800
836
861

Part Number

5140181-66
5140181-67
5140182-15
5140181-70
5140181-71
5140181-72
5140181-73
5140181-74
5140181-75
N436502

5140181-76
5140181-77
5140182-06
5140182-07
5140181-84
5140181-85
5140182-01
5140181-86
5140182-08
5140181-88
5140181-89
5140181-90
5140181-91
5140182-09
5140187-99
5140186-28
N472477
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Description

PLUG

TANK

BODY

PIN

BALL

O-RING

O-RING

PIN

LOCK WASHER
ARM

NUT

PLUG

BODY

CAM

SPRING
RETAINING RING
O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

RING

SEAL RING
BALL BEARING
SCREW

SCREW
HYDRAULIC OIL
LOCTITE

KIT BOX
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PartsList for DCE300M 2 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
861 574931-23 KIT BOX 1
866 DCB204 BATTERY PACK 2
871 DCBI115 CHARGER 1

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

Page 4


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

